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Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE

ALEXANDER BAY UNITED CHURCH HOMES INC

ARNOLD'S COVE SENIOR CITIZEN'S HOUSING CORPORATION
BAULINE TOWN COUNCIL

BAY BULLS TOWN COUNCIL

BAY DE GRAVE REGIONAL MUNICIPAL SERVICES CORPORATION
BAY L'ARGENT TOWN COUNCIL

BELLEORAM TOWN COUNCIL

BIRCHY COVE LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT

BOTWOOD SENIOR CITIZEN HOUSING COMMITTEE (BSCHC)
BRANCH COMMUNITY COUNCIL

BRENT'S COVE COMMUNITY COUNCIL

BRIGHTON COMMUNITY COUNCIL

BRYANT'S COVE COMMUNITY COUNCIL

BURGEO SENIOR CITIZENS HOUSING CORPORATION
BURIN PENINSULA REGIONAL SERVICE BOARD

BURIN TOWN COUNCIL

BURNT ISLANDS TOWN COUNCIL

CAPE BROYLE COMMUNITY COUNCIL

CENTRAL REGIONAL SERVICE BOARD

CITY OF CORNER BROOK

CITY OF ST. JOHN'S

COMMUNITY COUNCIL CASKIERS POINT LA HAYE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL L'ANSE AU CLAIR

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF BURLINGTON

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF COLINET

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF COMFORT COVE - NEWSTEAD

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF ENGLISH HARBOUR EAST
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF FRENCHMAN'S COVE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF GOOSE COVE EAST
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF HUGHES BROOK

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF LITTLE BAY ISLANDS

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF LUSHES BIGHT-BEAUMONT-BEAUMONT
NORTH

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF NIPPER'S HARBOUR
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF RALEIGH

VILLE
GLOVERTOWN
ARNOLD'S COVE
BAULINE

BAY BULLS
SOUTH RIVER
BAY L'ARGENT
BELLEORAM
NEWMAN'S COVE
GRAND FALLS-WINDSOR
BRANCH
BRENT'S COVE
BRIGHTON
BRYANT'S COVE
BURGEO

BURIN BAY ARM
BURIN

BURNT ISLANDS BLP
CAPE BROYLE
NORRIS ARM
CORNER BROOK
ST. JOHN'S
SAINT MARY'S
L'ANSE AU CLAIR
BURLINGTON

COLINET

COMFORT COVE-
NEWSTEAD

ENGLISH HARBOUR EAST
FRENCHMAN'S COVE

ST. ANTHONY EAST
CORNER BROOK

LITTLE BAY ISLANDS

BEAUMONT

NIPPER'S HARBOUR
RALEIGH

CODE
POSTAL

AOG
AOB
AlK
AOA
AOA
AOE
AOH
AOC
A2A
AOB
AOK
A0J

AOA
AON
AOE
AOE
AOM
AOA
AOG
A2H
AlC
AOB
AOK
AOK
AOB

AOG

AOE
AOE
AOK
A2H
A0J

A0J

AOK
AOK

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

762,21 $
1399,50 %

5 268,50 $
9078,72 %
979,32 $
229455 %
2381,17 $
411,87 $
214112 %
2201,39%
112121 %
4360,42 $
9241,17 $
474,26 $
116 044,06 $
39208,25$
8316,49 %
676331 %
90 624,32 $
382 631,46 $
1653 439,20 $
292749 %
209554 $
3402,99 $
503,61 $

3778,73%

1512,45%
929,06 $
398,92 $

1849,27 $

1782,42%

3363,85%

689,06 $
3364,71%
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Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF RIVERHEAD

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF ST. BERNARD'S

COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF ST. BRIDE'S
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF ST. LEWIS
COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF WOODY POINT
COMMUNITY COUNCIL PORT ANSON
COMMUNITY COUNCIL PORT HOPE SIMPSON
COMMUNITY COUNCIL RED HARBOUR
COMMUNITY COUNCIL SAINT PAUL'S
COMMUNITY OF ANCHOR POINT
COMMUNITY OF CROW HEAD
COMMUNITY OF GILLAMS

COMMUNITY OF KING'S COVE
COMMUNITY OF LEADING TICKLES
COMMUNITY OF MILES COVE
COMMUNITY OF MORRISVILLE
COMMUNITY OF POINT OF BAY
COMMUNITY OF ROCKY HARBOUR
COMMUNITY OF SANDY COVE
COMMUNITY OF WESTPORT

COTTRELL'S COVE/MOORE'S COVE LOCAL SERVICE COMMITTEE
INCORP

DANIEL'S HARBOUR COMMUNITY COUNCIL

DEER PARK VINELAND ROAD LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT INC.
EAGLE RIVER COMMUNITY HOUSING ASSOCIATION INC
EASTERN REGIONAL SERVICE BOARD

FORTUNE TOWN COUNCIL

FOX COVE-MORTIER TOWN COUNCIL

FOX HARBOUR COMMUNITY COUNCIL

GANDER BAY SOUTH LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT PROJECT
GLENBURNIE BIRCHY HEAD SHOAL BROOK COMMUNITY COUNCIL
GLOVERTOWN TOWN COUNCIL

GOLDEN YEARS MANOR INC

GREEN BAY WASTE AUTHORITY INC.

GREEN MOUNTAIN LODGE INC

VILLE
SAINT MARY'S

ST. BERNARD'S-JACQUES

FONTAINE

ST. BRIDE'S

ST. LEWIS
WOODY POINT
PORT ANSON
PORT HOPE SIMPSON
RED HARBOUR PB
SAINT PAUL'S
ANCHOR POINT
CROW HEAD
CORNER BROOK
KING'S COVE
LEADING TICKLES
MILES COVE
MORRISVILLE
POINT OF BAY
ROCKY HARBOUR
EASTPORT
WESTPORT

COTTRELL'S COVE

DANIEL'S HARBOUR
HOLYROOD
CARTWRIGHT

ST. JOHN'S
FORTUNE

BURIN

FOX HARBOUR PB
GANDER BAY SOUTH
BIRCHY HEAD
GLOVERTOWN
HEART'S DELIGHT
SOUTH BROOK GB
TRINITY TB

CODE
POSTAL

AOB

AOE

AOB
AOK
AOK
A0J

AOK
AOE
AOK
AOK
AOG
A2H
AOC
AOH
A0J

AOH
AOH
AOK
AOG
AOK

AOH

AOK
AOA
AOK
AlA
AOE
AOE
AOB
AOG
AOK
AOG
AOB
A0J

AOB

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

442732 %
2361,30%

1333,04%
465,81 $
9154,27 $
1227,63%
3133,07%
695,46 $
134528 %
278794 %
2022,72 %
4547,13 $
649,14 $
2032,79 %
599,54 $
202598 %
575,22 %
16 074,61 %
130631 %
212529%

304,70 $

6 608,48 $
2904,75 $
3777,42%
225997,03 $
678325 %
1517,02 %
1726,53%
331,40%
287787 %
67 622,17 $
1543,85%
3718,04 %
2931,47 $
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Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE
GREEN'S HARBOUR LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT

GREY RIVER LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT

HAPPY ADVENTURE COMMUNITY COUNCIL
HARBOUR BRETON INVESTMENT CORPORATION
HERMITAGE & SANDYVILLE COMMUNITY COUNCIL
HILLVIEW LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT

HORWOOD LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT

HUMBER VILLAGE LIMITED

KEELS COMMUNITY COUNCIL

LABRADOR STRAITS SENIORS HOUSING INC
LARK HARBOUR TOWN COUNCIL

LIONS HOUSING INITIATIVES INC

LITTLE BAY COMMUNITY COUNCIL

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT BARACHOIS BROOK PROJECT
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT BENTON

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT -BRIDGEPORT

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT COMMITTEE OF BUCHANS JUNCTION

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT COMMITTEE OF HOPEALL
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT DEEP BIGHT

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT GREEN ISLAND BROOK
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT MAIN- POINT DAVIDSVILLE
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT NEW CHELSEA - LEAD COVE
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF BAY ST. GEORGE SOUTH
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF BROWN'S ARM

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF BUNYANS COVE

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF CAVENDISH INC.

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF FAIRBANKS/HILLGRADE
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF FRANCOIS

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF FRESHWATER

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF GARDEN COVE INC.

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF GEORGES BROOK - MILTON

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF LETHBRIDGE, MORLEY SIDING,
BROOKLYN, CHARLESTON, JAMESTOWN, PORTLAND, WINTER BROOK

AND SWEET BAY
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF LOWER LANCE COVE
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF MAINLAND

VILLE

GREEN'S HARBOUR
TRINTY BAY

GREY RIVER
HAPPY ADVENTURE
HARBOUR BRETON
HERMITAGE
HILLVIEW
HORWOOD
CORNER BROOK
KEELS

FORTEAU

LARK HARBOUR

CONCEPTION BAY SOUTH

LITTLE BAY
BARACHOIS BROOK
BENTON

BRIDGEPORT
BUCHANS JUNCTION
HOPEALL

HILLVIEW

GREEN ISLAND BROOK
MAIN POINT
BROWNSDALE
JEFFREY'S

BROWN'S ARM
BUNYAN'S COVE
CAVENDISH
HILLGRADE

FRANCOIS
CARBONEAR

GARDEN COVE
CLARENVILLE

LETHBRIDGE

LOWER LANCE COVE
LOURDES

CODE
POSTAL

AOB

AON
AOG
AOH
AOH
AOE
AOG
A2H
AOC
AOK
AOL
A1X
A0J

AON
AOG
AOG
AOH
AOB
AOE
AOK
AOG
AOB
AON
AOG
AOC
AOB
AOG
AON
ALY
AOE
A5A

AOC

A5A
AON

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

266,92 $

212,04 $
10 670,02 $
415,12 %
1628,68 %
1567,19 %
372,52 %
4 463,64 $
247,16 $
816,92 $
8777,56 %
1202,02%
2260,30 %
15,95 $
1334,55$%
228,09 %
383,31 %
754,37 $
787,89 $
808,07 $
381,25 %
2031,30 %
775,09 $
639,02 $
367,60 $
1306,00 $
480,34 $
87,46 $
1459,19 %
555,74 $
11 864,82 %

1449,20 $
753,59 $

1237415 %
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DENOMINATION SOCIALE

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF MERRITT'S HARBOUR
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF NORRIS ARM NORTH
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF NORTH HARBOUR
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF PHILLIP'S HEAD

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF PLEASANTVIEW

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF PORT ALBERT

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF PORTLAND CREEK
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF RATTLING BROOK
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF SHOE COVE INC.
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF SMITH'S HARBOUR
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF SOUTH EAST BIGHT
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF SUMMERVILLE PRINCETON
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF TIZZARD'S HARBOUR
LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF UPPER AMHERST COVE

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT SWIFT CURRENT/ BLACK RIVER INC.

LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT-LOON BAY

LOCAL SERVICES DISTRICT OF CANNING'S COVE
LOCAL SERVICES DISTRICT OF MAKINSONS
MARY'S HARBOUR COMMUNITY COUNCIL

MELVILLE NATIVE HOUSING ASSOCIATION

MILLERTOWN COMMUNITY COUNCIL
MUNICIPALITY OF TRINITY BAY NORTH

NORPEN WASTE MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY
PARSON'S POND SENIOR CITIZENS COMPLEX INC

PENTECOSTAL ASSEMBLIES BENEVOLENT ASSOCIATION OF
NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR

POINT LANCE COMMUNITY COUNCIL

POOL'S COVE COMMUNITY COUNCIL

PORT REXTON COMMUNITY COUNCIL
PORTUGAL COVE SOUTH COMMUNITY COUNCIL
RED BAY COMMUNITY COUNCIL

REGIONAL AQUATIC CENTRE ASSOCIATION INC
RENCONTRE EAST COMMUNITY COUNCIL
RENEWS CAPPAHAYDEN COMMUNITY COUNCIL
RIVER OF PONDS COMMUNITY COUNCIL

VILLE
MERRITT'S HARBOUR

NORRIS ARM NORTH SIDE

NORTH HARBOUR PB
BOTWOOD
BOTWOOD

PORT ALBERT
PORTLAND CREEK
RATTLING BROOK
SHOE COVE
SMITH'S HARBOUR
SOUTH EAST BIGHT
PRINCETON

NOTRE DAME BAY
NEWMAN'S COVE
SWIFT CURRENT
LOON BAY
CANNINGS COVE
MAKINSONS
MARY'S HARBOUR

HAPPY VALLEY-GOOSE

BAY
MILLERTOWN
PORT UNION

ST. ANTHONY
PARSON'S POND

CLARKE'S BEACH

ST. MARY'S
POOL'S COVE
PORT REXTON
TREPASSEY

RED BAY
STEPHENVILLE
RENCONTRE EAST
RENEWS

RIVER OF PONDS

CODE
POSTAL

AOG
AOG
AOE
AOH
AOH
AOG
AOK
A0J

AOK
AOK
AOE
AOC
AOG
AOC
AOE
AOG
AOC
AOA
AOK

AOP

AOH
AOC
AOK
AOK

AOA

AOB
AOH
AOC
AOA
AOK
A2N
AOH
AOA
AOK

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

27,96 $
848,64 $
410,14 $

114502 %

60,24 $

95,51 %
105,80 $
626,81 $
246,06 $
250,14 $

22,93 %
450,54 $
452,56 $
136,16 $

70,11 %

1912,70 $
137,97 $
677,22 %

5502,93 $

29 008,48 $

6 614,97 $
21 284,59 $
7 954,67 $
191895 %

1701,88%

490,46 $
908,92 $
2880,27 $
3192,90 $
1511,32 %
237,48 $
680,72 $
2259,70 %
1960,97 $
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Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE

RODDICKTON-BIDE ARM

RUSHOON COMMUNITY COUNCIL

SAINT MARY'S TOWN COUNCIL
SANDRINGHAM COMMUNITY COUNCIL
SHEAVES COVE LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT
ST. ANTHONY TOWN COUNCIL

ST. JACQUES-COOMBS COVE TOWN COUNCIL
ST. LUNAIRE-GRIQUET COMMUNITY COUNCIL
ST. SHOTT'S COMMUNITY COUNCIL
TABLELANDS SENIOR CITIZENS COMMITTEE INC
TERRENCEVILLE TOWN COUNCIL

THE CITY OF MOUNT PEARL

THE COMMUNITY COUNCIL OF AQUAFORTE

THE COMMUNITY OF CARTWRIGHT
THE COMMUNITY OF MCIVERS

THE COMMUNITY OF MEADOWS

THE COMMUNITY OF POINT AU GAUL
THE COMMUNITY OF WOODSTOCK

THE LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT COMMITTEE OF GEORGETOWN

THE LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF BEACHES

THE LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF GANDER BAY NORTH

THE LOCAL SERVICE DISTRICT OF STONEVILLE
THE TOWN COUNCIL OF BAY ROBERTS
THE TOWN COUNCIL OF CORMACK

THE TOWN COUNCIL OF DOVER

THE TOWN COUNCIL OF POUCH COVE
THE TOWN COUNCIL OF RAMEA

THE TOWN COUNCIL OF ROSE BLANCHE
THE TOWN OF ARNOLD'S COVE (COUNCIL)
THE TOWN OF AVONDALE

THE TOWN OF BIRCHY BAY

THE TOWN OF CAMPBELLTON

THE TOWN OF CUPIDS

THE TOWN OF DEER LAKE

THE TOWN OF GARNISH

VILLE
RODDICKTON
RUSHOON
SAINT MARY'S
SANDRINGHAM
PORT AU PORT
ST. ANTHONY

ENGLISH HARBOUR WEST
ST. LUNAIRE-GRIQUET

ST. SHOTT'S
WOODY POINT

TERRENCEVILLE

MOUNT PEARL

AQUAFORTE
SOUTHSHORE

CARTWRIGHT

CORNER BROOK
CORNER BROOK

LAMALINE
WOODSTOCK
GEORGETOWN
HAMPDEN
WINGS POINT
STONEVILLE
BAY ROBERTS
CORMACK
DOVER
POUCH COVE
RAMEA

ROSE BLANCHE
ARNOLD'S COVE

AVONDALE
BIRCHY BAY
CAMPBELLTON
CUPIDS

DEER LAKE
GARNISH

CODE
POSTAL

AOK
AOE
AOB
AOG
AON
AOK
AOH
AOK
AOA
AOK
AOE
A1N

AOA

AOK
A2H
A2H
AOE
AOK
AOA
AOK
AOG
AOG
AOA
ABA
AOG
AOA
AON
AOM
AOB
AOA
AOG
AOG
AOA
ABA
AOE

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

18984,84 $
2790,22 %
249,12 $
5084,35$
844,98 $
6187784 %
154503 $
1930,26 $
4 987,38 %
2101,98 %
5206,84 $
308 067,72 $

4781,09 $

10770,90 $
8187,69 $
13511,33 %
369,34 $
1331,88%
1183,44 %
208,11 %
284587 $
688,70 $
266 662,39 $
12189,88 $
3650,22 $
27 033,07 $
3901,44 %
468251 %
1949372 $
7399,17 $
4 477,60 $
7 660,81 %
8528,45$
216 816,50 $
3520,22 %
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DENOMINATION SOCIALE
THE TOWN OF LUMSDEN
THE TOWN OF PILLEY'S ISLAND

THE TOWN OF PORTUGAL COVE-ST. PHILIP'S

THE TOWN OF ROBERT'S ARM

TOWN COUNCIL MING'S BIGHT

TOWN COUNCIL OF BISHOP'S COVE

TOWN COUNCIL OF CHANCE COVE

TOWN COUNCIL OF COLLIERS

TOWN COUNCIL OF CONCEPTION HARBOUR

TOWN COUNCIL OF FERRYLAND

TOWN COUNCIL OF GRAND LE PIERRE

TOWN COUNCIL OF ISLE-AUX-MORTS

TOWN COUNCIL OF LOGY BAY-MIDDLE COVE-OUTER COVE
TOWN COUNCIL OF LORD'S COVE

TOWN COUNCIL OF MAIN BROOK

TOWN COUNCIL OF NEW PERLICAN

TOWN COUNCIL OF NORRIS POINT O/A THE TOWN OF NORRIS POINT
TOWN COUNCIL OF OLD PERLICAN

TOWN COUNCIL OF POINT LEAMINGTON

TOWN COUNCIL OF PORT AU CHOIX

TOWN COUNCIL OF PORT BLANDFORD

TOWN COUNCIL OF PORT SAUNDERS

TOWN COUNCIL OF SAINT VINCENT'S, SAINT STEPHEN'S,
PETER'S RIVER

TOWN COUNCIL OF TOWN OF MARYSTOWN
TOWN COUNCIL OF WINTERLAND
TOWN COUNCIL ST. ALBAN'S
TOWN OF ADMIRAL'S BEACH
TOWN OF APPLETON

TOWN OF BAIE VERTE

TOWN OF BAINE HARBOUR
TOWN OF BAY DE VERDE

TOWN OF BAYTONA

TOWN OF BEACHSIDE

TOWN OF BISHOP'S FALLS

VILLE
LUMSDEN
PILLEY'S ISLAND

PORTUGAL COVE-ST.
PHILIP'S

ROBERT'S ARM
MING'S BIGHT
BISHOP'S COVE
CHANCE COVE

COLLIERS RIVERHEAD
CONCEPTION HARBOUR

FERRYLAND
GRAND LE PIERRE
ISLE-AUX-MORTS
LOGY BAY

LORD'S COVE
MAIN BROOK

NEW PERLICAN
NORRIS POINT
OLD PERLICAN
POINT LEAMINGTON
PORT AU CHOIX
PORT BLANDFORD
PORT SAUNDERS

SAINT VINCENT'S

MARYSTOWN
WINTERLAND
HEAD BAY D'ESPOIR
ADMIRAL'S BEACH
APPLETON

BAIE VERTE
BAINE HARBOUR
BAY DE VERDE
BAYTONA
BEACHSIDE
BISHOP'S FALLS

CODE
POSTAL

A0G
A0J

A1IM

A0J

AOK
AOA
AOB
AOA
AOA
AOA
AOE
AOM
Al1K
AOE
AOK
AOB
AOK
AOA
AOH
AOK
AOC
AOK

AOB

AOE
AOE
AOH
AOB
AOG
AOK
AOE
AOA
AOG
A0J

AOH

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

757387 $
281466 %

104 324,81 $

11625,78 $
1694,28$
998,11 $
174371 %
4 862,77 $
8120,69 $
5167,75$
2335,89%
5170,00 $
17 064,23 $
5713,23 %
2321,99%
6 740,48 $
15 296,54 $
20 166,64 $
392391 %
4367,34 $
8501,31 %
6710,16 $

6 426,60 $

151 596,73 $
3967,39%
30 006,78 $
2 840,58 $
5556,18 $
31951,99
1604,35%
5563,61%
535,39 $
685,24 $
26 544,85 $
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DENOMINATION SOCIALE
TOWN OF BONAVISTA
TOWN OF BOTWOOD
TOWN OF BRIGUS

TOWN OF BUCHANS
TOWN OF BURGEO
TOWN OF CARBONEAR
TOWN OF CARMANVILLE

TOWN OF CENTREVILLE, WAREHAM AND TRINITY

TOWN OF CHANNEL-PORT-AUX-BASQUES

TOWN OF CHAPEL ARM
TOWN OF CLARKE'S BEACH
TOWN OF CONCEPTION BAY SOUTH
TOWN OF CONCHE

TOWN OF COOK'S HARBOUR
TOWN OF COTTLESVILLE
TOWN OF COWHEAD

TOWN OF EASTPORT

TOWN OF ELLISTON

TOWN OF EMBREE

TOWN OF ENGLEE

TOWN OF FERMEUSE

TOWN OF FLATROCK

TOWN OF FLEUR DE LYS
TOWN OF FLOWER'S COVE
TOWN OF FOGO ISLAND
TOWN OF GAMBO

TOWN OF GANDER

TOWN OF GAULTOIS

TOWN OF GLENWOOD
TOWN OF GRAND BANK
TOWN OF GRAND FALLS - WINDSOR
TOWN OF GREENSPOND
TOWN OF HAMPDEN

TOWN OF HANT'S HARBOUR

VILLE
BONAVISTA
BOTWOOD
BRIGUS
BUCHANS
BURGEO
CARBONEAR

CARMANVILLE

CENTREVILLE-WAREHAM-
TRINITY

CHANNEL-PORT-AUX-
BASQUES

CHAPEL ARM
CLARKE'S BEACH
CONCEPTION BAY SOUTH
CONCHE

COOK'S HARBOUR
COTTLESVILLE
COWHEAD
EASTPORT
ELLISTON
EMBREE

ENGLEE
FERMEUSE
FLATROCK

FLEUR DE LYS
FLOWER'S COVE
FOGO ISLAND
GAMBO

GANDER
GAULTOIS
GLENWOOD
GRAND BANK
GRAND FALLS-WINDSOR
GREENSPOND
HAMPDEN

HANT'S HARBOUR

CODE
POSTAL

AOC
AOH
AOA
AOH
AON
ALY
AOG

AOG

AOM

AOB
AOA
A1W
AOK
AOK
AOG
AOK
AOG
AOC
AOG
AOK
AOA
AlK
AOK
AOK
AOG
AOG
A1V
AOH
AOG
AOE
A2A
AOG
AOK
AOB

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

4822982 %
13021,18 $

8 988,36 $

287744 %
10 839,95 $
1749570 $
10707,19 $

24 282,56 $

35184,32 %

2238,08%
9582,24 %
41157154 %
1395,04 %
1441,86 %
793396 $
15478,49 $
4150,55 $
3976,46 $
4718,60 $
3132,63%
543,10 $
12697,01 $
4 419,80 %
277051 %
50 561,61 $
1972538 %
184 172,66 $
4 489,93 $
11 667,62 $
49 096,20 $
191939,41 %
134461 %

6 941,27 $
13951,34 $
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Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE

TOWN OF HAPPY VALLEY GOOSE BAY
TOWN OF HARBOUR BRETON

TOWN OF HARBOUR MAIN / LAKEVIEW / CHAPEL'S COVE
TOWN OF HARE BAY

TOWN OF HEART'S CONTENT

TOWN OF HEART'S DELIGHT ISLINGTON
TOWN OF HEART'S DESIRE

TOWN OF HOLYROOD

TOWN OF HOWLEY

TOWN OF HUMBER ARM SOUTH

TOWN OF INDIAN BAY

TOWN OF IRISHTOWN - SUMMERSIDE
TOWN OF JACKSON'S ARM

TOWN OF KING'S POINT

TOWN OF KIPPENS

TOWN OF LA SCIE

TOWN OF LABRADOR CITY

TOWN OF LAMALINE

TOWN OF LEWIN'S COVE

TOWN OF LEWISPORTE

TOWN OF LITTLE BAY EAST

TOWN OF LITTLE BURNT BAY

TOWN OF LONG HARBOUR & MOUNT ARLINGTON HEIGHTS
TOWN OF LOURDES

TOWN OF MASSEY DRIVE

TOWN OF MILLTOWN/HEAD BAY D'ESPOIR
TOWN OF MOUNT CARMEL-MITCHELLS BROOK-ST. CATHERINES
TOWN OF MOUNT MORIAH

TOWN OF MUSGRAVETOWN

TOWN OF NEW-WES-VALLEY ACCNT #1
TOWN OF NORMAN'S COVE - LONG COVE
TOWN OF NORRIS ARM

TOWN OF NORTH RIVER

TOWN OF NORTH WEST RIVER

TOWN OF NORTHERN ARM

TOWN OF PAQUET

VILLE

LABRADOR CITY
HARBOUR BRETON
HARBOUR MAIN
HARE BAY
HEART'S CONTENT
HEART'S DELIGHT
HEART'S DESIRE
HOLYROOD
HOWLEY

BENOIT'S COVE
INDIAN BAY BB
CORNER BROOK
JACKSON'S ARM
KING'S POINT
KIPPENS

LA SCIE
LABRADOR CITY
LAMALINE

LEWIN'S COVE
LEWISPORTE
LITTLE BAY EAST
LITTLE BURNT BAY
LONG HARBOUR
LOURDES
CORNER BROOK
MILLTOWN

MOUNT CARMEL
MOUNT MORIAH
MUSGRAVETOWN
BADGER'S QUAY
NORMAN'S COVE
NORRIS ARM
NORTH RIVER
NORTH WEST RIVER
BOTWOOD
PACQUET

CODE
POSTAL

AOP
AOH
AOA
AOG
AOB
AOB
AOB
AOA
AOK
AOL

AOG
A2H
AOK
A0J

A2N
AOK
A2V
AOE
AOE
AOG
AOE
AOG
AOB
AON
A2H
AOH
AOB
AOL
AOC
AOG
AOB
AOG
AOA
AOP
AOH
AOK

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

9677,29 %
845191 %
10 206,28 $
8587,49 $
4169,42 $
8039,25$
4 423,60 %
59 518,07 $
793,46 $
24 467,72 %
2300,75 %
1130152 %
3241,60 %
133376 $
41 164,78 $
10 548,93 $
322776,59 $
124092 %
6 682,29 $
83104,18 $
989,62 $
3009,98 $
33899,16 $
7 550,46 $
2173747 %
4145549 %
1623,10$
7397,88%
2798,06 $
46 305,73 $
8130,19 %
15 460,10 $
4 305,55 $
15888,01 $
2411527 $
2253,23%
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Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE

TOWN OF PARADISE

TOWN OF PARKER'S COVE
TOWN OF PARSON'S POND
TOWN OF PASADENA

TOWN OF PETERVIEW

TOWN OF PETTY HARBOUR-MADDOX COVE
TOWN OF PLACENTIA COUNCIL
TOWN OF POINT MAY

TOWN OF PORT AU PORT EAST
TOWN OF REIDVILLE

TOWN OF SAINT GEORGE'S
TOWN OF SAINT JOSEPH'S
TOWN OF SALMON COVE

TOWN OF SALVAGE

TOWN OF SEAL COVE

TOWN OF SMALL POINT-BROAD COVEBLACKHEAD-ADAMS COVE
TOWN OF SOUTH BROOK

TOWN OF SOUTH RIVER

TOWN OF SOUTHERN HARBOUR
TOWN OF SPANIARDS BAY
TOWN OF SPRINGDALE

TOWN OF ST. LAWRENCE
TOWN OF STEADY BROOK
TOWN OF STEPHENVILLE
TOWN OF STEPHENVILLE CROSSING
TOWN OF SUMMERFORD

TOWN OF SUNNYSIDE

TOWN OF TORBAY

TOWN OF TREPASSEY

TOWN OF TRINITY

TOWN OF TRITON

TOWN OF TROUT RIVER

TOWN OF TWILLINGATE

TOWN OF UPPER ISLAND COVE
TOWN OF VICTORIA

TOWN OF WABANA

VILLE

PARADISE
PARKER'S COVE
PARSON'S POND
PASADENA
PETERVIEW
PETTY HARBOUR
PLACENTIA

POINT MAY

PORT AU PORT
REIDVILLE

SAINT GEORGE'S
SAINT JOSEPH'S
SALMON COVE BDV
SALVAGE

SEAL COVE WB
BROAD COVE BDV
HALLS BAY
SOUTH RIVER
SOUTHERN HARBOUR
SPANIARDS BAY
SPRINGDALE

ST. LAWRENCE
CORNER BROOK
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
SUMMERFORD
SUNNYSIDE
TORBAY
TREPASSEY
TRINITY TB
TRITON

TROUT RIVER
TWILLINGATE
UPPER ISLAND COVE
VICTORIA CB
BELL ISLAND

CODE
POSTAL

AlL

AOE
AOK
AOL

AOH
AOA
AOB
AOE
AON
ABA
AON
AOB
AOA
AOG
AOK
AOA
A0J

AOA
AOB
AOA
A0J

AOE
A2H
A2N
AON
AOG
AOB
AlK
AOA
AOC
A0J

AOK
AOG
AOA
AOA
AOA

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

470 232,60 $
1147,04 %
4 636,60 $

146 977,52 $
3057,96 $

32967,02 %
45376,25 $
669,79 $

4 988,03 $
4586,91 %
10 259,39 $
281,59 %

6 248,04 $
141428 %
2096,09 %
13891,12 $
4 255,08 $
2611,15%
18 347,49 $
38049,14 $
25093,75 %
30575,26 $
17 775,66 $
138 869,60 $
2123546 $
6 367,30 $
5833,19 %
53 417,72 $
7399,58 $
4572,44 %
15 477,53 %
13333,61%
2104992 $
25594,04 $
14 681,30 $
60 621,99 $
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Rapport sur les remboursements fédéraux additionnels de la
TPS/TVH aux municipalités - Du ler janvier au 31 décembre 2017

Terre-Neuve-et-Labrador

DENOMINATION SOCIALE

TOWN OF WABUSH

TOWN OF WINTERTON

TOWN OF WITLESS BAY

TRAYTOWN COMMUNITY COUNCIL
WHITBOURNE LEGION HOMES INC
WHITEWAY COMMUNITY COUNCIL
YORK HARBOUR COMMUNITY COUNCIL

VILLE

WABUSH
WINTERTON
WITLESS BAY
TRAYTOWN
WHITBOURNE
WHITEWAY

BAY OF ISLANDS

CODE
POSTAL

AOR
AOB
AOA
AOG
AOB
AOB
AOL

MONTANT DU
PAIEMENT

10 587,84 $
4 465,02 $
8169,54 $
197134 %

288,04 $
679494 %
244711 %
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